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*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Vladimir Yunusov

Zachary Semenetz
Benjamin Williams

Glendon Zimmerman
Matthew Reardon
Jonathan Reardon

Theodore Leszczynski

Fernando Carreno

307
261
300

68

25
135
326
264
292
137
215
272

Marsh Creek Sprint Triathlon 2025
Sprint Triathlon Overall Men

103
12
15
18
75
11

Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
33:40.6 22.1 0:42.0
33:10.2 225 1:18.3
35:43.7 20.9 1:12.8
36:02.7 20.7 1:15.9
35:22.0 211 1:00.7
34:41.6 215 1:14.9
33:10.1 225 1:03.6
37:448 19.8 0:41.6
36:39.8 20.3
37:05.7 20.1 1:00.6
38:32.4 19.3 0:54.0
38:50.4 19.2 0:58.4
38:05.2 19.6 1:10.3
38:54.0 19.2 0:47.1
39:24.6 18.9 0:47.4
38:54.2 19.2 2:05.5
37:55.8 19.7 1:31.9
40:10.2 18.6 1:14.8
38:38.6 19.3 1:155
37:106 20.1 1:18.2
39:26.4 18.9 0:57.3
37:52.7 19.7 1:25.3
40:03.2 18.6 1:15.8
39:47.6 18.7 1:22.7
39:37.4 18.8 1:06.2
38:44.2 19.2 1:44.5
43:20.8 17.2 1:27.3
39:26.8 18.9 2:18.1
43:59.1 17.0 0:55.6
40:48.9 18.3 1:56.1
42:209 17.6 0:46.7
40:25.5 184 1:09.5
39:39.2 18.8 1:40.1

----- Run Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
1 17:32.1  5:39 1:04:10.0
25 22:12.4 7:09 1:09:59.4
11 20:00.8 6:27 1:10:445
3 18:37.5 6:00 1:12:10.9
8 19:44.8 6:21 1:12:24.8
39 23:47.3 7:39 1:13:24.0
52 24:56.0 8:02 1:13:345
17 21:19.0 6:52 1:14:35.8
41 23:58.8 7:43 1:16:12.8
18 21:22.4 6:53 1:16:33.9
10 19:57.2 6:25 1:16:52.2
15 21:02.0 6:46 1:17:28.1
14  20:48.5 6:42 1:17:58.5
5 19:30.9 6:17 1:18:04.8
6 19:33.5 6:18 1:18:07.9
19 21:29.4 6:55 1:18:49.0
24  22:11.3 7:09 1:18:50.5
53 24:56.8 8:02 1:19:18.0
26 22:26.6 7:13 1:19:35.7
58 25:10.2 8:06 1:19:43.6
59 25:12.8 8:07 1:20:19.2
45 24:36.1 7:55 1:20:25.7
40 23:47.7 7:40 1:21:07.1
22 21:56.0 7:04 1:21:19.6
29 22:489 7:21 1:21:33.8
28 22:484 720 1:21:42.6
20 21:41.0 6:59 1:22:08.4
9 19:47.2 6:22 1:22:40.1
27 22:27.3 714 1:22:40.5
35 23:13.7 729 1:22:46.2
44  24:28.2 753 1:23:02.8
33 23:06.7 7:26 1:23:14.3
80 26:435 8:36 1:23:18.1
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Race Date
September 14, 2025

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Darren Danilowicz
Edward Ruzek
Nathan Smith
Noah Monestere
Nicholas Kauffman
Stephen Biggin
Peter Shauger
Eric Reed

Michael Consuelos
Joel Allen

Chris Mandeen
Chris Lengthorn
Matthew Byrne
Charles O'Malley
Mark McCoy
Stephen Repa
Onur Yoruk

Lucas Arango Vieira
Chris Toth

Tyler Roberts

lan Sharer

John Elmer

Fred Carr

Mark Mills

Dayton Boquist
Drew Young
Justin Dibiase
James McFadden
Paul Noah
Cameron Smith

Matthew Heintzelman

Allen Homan
Matthew Vincent

276

198
350

55

30
211
105
346
238
210

218
278
265
345
285

57
212
263
124
294
349
311
271
303
185
315
289

Marsh Creek Sprint Triathlon 2025
Sprint Triathlon Overall Men

111
76
13
56
94
35
50
29

138
85
68
87
88
81

42
89
52
121
112
151
34
19
110
166
69
73
141
99

114
48
63
36
28
12
42
85

137
68
49
43
71
19
70

Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
36:02.5 20.7 2:00.2
41:36.9 179 1:.37.4
45:23.7 16.4 1:26.3
51:38.0 144 1:10.2
42:10.2 17.7 1:09.9
44:06.8 16.9 1:31.4
43:26.2 17.2 1:42.6
40:44.7 18.3 1:44.0
39:38.3 18.8 1:18.6
40:19.0 185 1:35.6
41:53.8 17.8 0:57.1
43:28.8 17.1 1:14.6
39:28.7 18.9 1:34.7
41:06.9 18.1 1:33.4
42:26.1 17.6 1:09.3
45:37.1 16.3 1:15.8
42:14.4 17.7 1:26.0
40:41.0 183 3:22.1
47:344 157 1:09.1
41:53.9 17.8 1:44.9
43:304 17.1 1:21.8
40:25.1 184 1:31.8
39:36.9 18.8 2:21.2
37:39.1 19.8 2:03.3
41:20.7 18.0 1:28.1
45:39.0 16.3 1:39.6
50:19.4 148 1:16.5
43:485 17.0 1:36.1
42:04.2 17.7 2:02.3
41:225 18.0 1:42.7
44:06.3 16.9 1:23.0
38:43.8 19.3 2:37.7
44:04.8 16.9 1:05.0

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
104 28:49.0 9:17 1:24:12.7

34 23:07.4 727 1:24:18.2
37 23:42.0 7:38 1:24:35.7

4 18:42.6 6:01 1:24:37.1
13 20:41.6 6:40 1:24:48.4

7 19:38.3 6:19 1:24:57.4
61 25:22.4  8:10 1:24:59.8
47 24:41.9 7:57 1:25:15.9
46 24:39.6 7:56 1:25:16.0
78 26:29.0 8:31 1:25:16.6
43 24:21.2 7:50 1:25:18.4
63 25:32.2 8:13 1:26:04.9
23 22:03.8 7:06 1:26:51.2
56 25:03.3 8:04 1:27:53.7
68 25:46.2 8:18 1:28:10.7
21 21:49.6 7:02 1:28:55.2
70 25:55.0 8:21 1:29:02.1
62 25:29.2 8:12 1:29:07.8
82 26:54.3 8:40 1:29:09.5
81 26:47.1 8:37 1:29:11.8
42 24:09.5 7:47 1:29:17.3
102 28:46.6 9:16 1:29:40.8
64  25:32.7 8:13 1:29:52.7
108 28:57.7 9:19 1:30:01.7
30 22:52.2 7:22 1:30:07.5
69 25:49.9 8:19 1:30:23.0
16 21:12.1  6:49 1:30:41.2
55 25:02.3 8:04 1:30:50.4
12 20:37.2 6:38 1:30:56.4
97 28:01.4 9:01 1:30:58.2
84  27:08.0 8:44 1:31:56.2
92 27:42.2 855 1:32:59.7
77 26:19.0 8:28 1:33:07.7
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Race Date
September 14, 2025

*Overall place within gender
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Embry Gensemer
Ryan Egan

Phil Runkel

Ryan Weick

Christopher Needham

Jeremy Jordan
Chris Krott
Timothy Weiser
James Cagwin
Mitchell Olivieri
Andy Osika
Robert Reger
Pete McGinley
Steve Lotfi

David Neubig
Philip Masaitis
Anthony Vaganos
Samuel E Sellers
Tim Ziegler

Greg McCord
Peter Musso
Jason Ashe

Paul Campbell
Stewart Wing
Geoffrey Burkholder
Paul Stead
Robert Fisk
Austen Musso
David Sprachman
Dominic Mentzer
Seva Rostovtsev
Chris Steckline
Daniel Lavelle

331
286
121
236
235
329
232
107

Marsh Creek Sprint Triathlon 2025
Sprint Triathlon Overall Men

----- Swim  ----- T1 ----- Bike  ----- T2

Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time
17 13:08.4 1:45 3:33.4 124 49:01.9 152 1:39.5
115 19:07.4 2:33 2:58.0 87 451433 16.3 0:57.8
33 14:24.0 155 3:39.9 82 45296 164 1:56.5
102 18:10.8 2:25 2:01.3 56 42:459 174 2:16.1
91 17429 2:22 2:21.1 67 43:435 17.1 1:19.9
23 131411 1:49 3:05.6 88 45146.9 16.3 2:24.6
133 20:33.3 2:44 4:.08.1 83 45326 164 1:04.8
55 15:48.5 2:06 2:079 57 42573 174 1:37.9
101 18:09.1 2:25 2:28.0 58 43:196 17.2 1:04.5
25 13559 151 2:23.5 106 47:059 15.8 2:32.1
65 16:23.4 2:11 3:43.7 100 46:48.2 159 1:51.7
100 18:02.8 2:24 2:284 46 41:515 178 1:36.6
82 17:16.1 2:18 3:29.1 105 47:005 159 1:15.8
129 19:459 2:38 2:522 80 45258 164 1:30.4
98 18:00.0 2:24 3:25.1 108 47:06.8 15.8 1:06.5
137 20:52.7 2:47 2:315 45 41:51.3 178 2:25.1
136 20:51.9 2:47 2:49.4 89 4547.3 16.3 1:30.1
142 21:21.4 2:51 3:50.1 64 43:340 171 2:19.3
66 16:29.1 2:12 3541 65 43:348 171 3:13.9
30 14:151 154 3:40.0 91 46:020 16.2 2:25.1
122 19:18.8 2:35 3:59.8 117 48:08.9 155 1:07.2
31 14:20.1 155 3:33.1 104 46:56.9 159 1:50.6
60 16:13.9 2:10 4:451 60 43:228 17.2 2:43.9
72 16:449 2:14 3:542 96 46:36.6 16.0 2:11.2
79 17:14.2 2:18 2:11.0 115 48:01.6 15.5 2:17.1
130 19:51.6 2:39 3:204 77 45188 165 1:16.1
105 18:20.8 2:27 3:26.4 55 42:324 175 1:24.7
95 17:57.7 2:24 2:43.4 134 50:00.0 14.9 1:20.8
61 16:14.2 2:10 3:01.3 79 45242 164 2:01.4
1 11:01.3 1:28 2:41.3 127 49273 15.1 2:01.8
58 15:56.6 2:08 2:38.0 92 46:16.3 16.1 2:35.7
27 14:035 1:52 2:459 112 47:31.7 15.7 2:00.6
117 19:125 2:34 4:454 76 45183 165 2:37.4

3

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
71 26:00.7 8:22 1:33:24.1
54 24:58.9 8:02 1:33:45.5
99 28:19.6  9:07 1:33:49.9
101 28:43.5 9:15 1:33:57.7
107 28:54.7 9:18 1:34:02.3
114 29:13.1 924 1:34:11.4
31 23:06.0 7:26 1:34:24.9
151 31:57.5 10:17 1:34:29.3
120 29:37.3 9:32 1:34:38.7
100 28:43.1 9:15 1:34:40.7
75 26:09.6 8:25 1:34:56.7
135 30:57.8 9:58 1:34:57.3
76 26:17.5 8:28 1:35:19.2
66 25:452 817 1:35:19.7
67 25:45.7 8:18 1:35:24.3
94  27:555.1 859 1:35:35.9
51 24:54.2 8:01 1:35:53.1
50 24:50.9 8:00 1:35:55.9
106 28:54.4 9:18 1:36:06.5
123 29:48.5 9:36 1:36:10.8
36 23:36.5 7:36 1:36:11.4
117 29:31.5 9:30 1:36:12.4
115 29:22.7 9:27 1:36:28.6
88 27:155 8:46 1:36:42.5
85 27:11.5 845 1:36:55.7
86 27:140 8146 1:37:00.9
147 31:29.5 10:08 1:37:14.0
60 25:17.4 8:.08 1:37:19.5
134 30:46.3 9:54 1:37:27.6
156 32:19.4 10:24 1:37:31.1
143 31:19.7 10:05 1:38:46.4
158 32:30.8 10:28 1:38:52.6
83 27:05.9 8:43 1:38:59.8
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*Overall place within gender
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Ryan Bennett
David James
Ryan Buchanan
Shawn Nolt
Ryan Shupard
Cooper Boreman
Jake Diviney
Kyle Rheiner
Erik App

Alex Maneri
Mason Todd
Michael Mariani
Joseph Forliano
Bryan Leach
Kyle Schweitzer
Dan Martin
Kane Nelson
John Sellman
Jeffrey Yeager
Ryan Watts
Steven Kemeny
Brian Butler
Matthew Fisher
Michael Benson
Craig McGovern
Benjamin O'Brien
Aayod Kaul
Donald Evans
Larry Cordell
Robert O'Dea
Gary Bunje
John Finkbiner
John Grant

180
141
216
247
130
229
51
64
28
342
155
106
22
11
26
365
358
100
151
347
267
29
150

Marsh Creek Sprint Triathlon 2025
Sprint Triathlon Overall Men

164
172

a7
145
104
158
143
146

80
132
123

71
157

44
125
177
176

78
153

74
131
118
170
180
127
124

64
150

92
126

116

66
168
150

75
113
102
129
133
122

54

94
152

73
149
101

90

97
136

81
145

99
140
125
166
109
119
111
126
110
107

Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
48:17.8 154 1:33.3
45:41.4 16.3 2:01.8
48:07.2 155 1:24.2
43:43.2 17.1 2:08.8
55:59.5 13.3 1:15.5
52:17.8 14.3 0:55.0
45:08.7 16.5 2:54.0
47:31.7 157 1:43.4
46:53.7 15.9 1:00.2
49:33.9 15.0 1:02.1
49:56.1 14.9 1:45.2
48:52.2 15.3 3:30.4
42:31.1 175 2:54.0
46:19.6 16.1 3:38.9
52:38.6 14.2 1:33.1
44:21.9 16.8 2:21.6
52:09.2 143 1:25.4
46:53.4 15.9 2:20.9
45:56.5 16.2 2:50.6
46:40.7 16.0 2:09.1
50:13.3 14.8 2:44.3
45:26.8 16.4 2:07.2
51:40.9 144 2:53.6
46:47.3 15.9 3:05.1
50:52.2 147 2:02.2
49:07.4 15.2
55:19.3 135 1:31.9
47:18.8 15.8 3:13.2
48:16.5 154 2:28.0
47:29.1  15.7 2:49.7
49:13.7 15.1 1:35.6
47:28.4 157 5:10.2
47:06.3 15.8 2:37.4

----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
74  26:06.4 8:24 1:39:58.4
118 29:32.0 9:30 1:39:59.9
32 23:06.3 7:26 1:40:12.0
93 27:52.4 858 1:40:17.3
127 29:59.1 9:39 1:40:37.0
105 28:51.7 9:17 1:40:37.4
49 24:50.5 8:00 1:40:57.2
124 29:48.7 9:36 1:41:38.7
79 26:31.3 8:32 1:42:03.9
87 27:14.7 8146 1:42:06.4
57 25:07.6 8:05 1:42:46.0
131 30:09.0 9:42 1:42:59.3
154 32:05.6 10:20 1:43:04.7
130 30:08.6 9:42 1:43:31.4
116 29:25.9 9:28 1:43:40.9
126 29:57.2 9:38 1:43:42.9
139 31:14.4 10:03 1:43:49.4
155 32:10.6 10:21 1:43:57.9
65 25:32.8 8:13 1:44:08.9
91 27:37.5 854 1:44:15.2
146 31:24.9 10:.07 1:44:22.2
142 31:19.0 10:05 1:44:23.9
95 27:55.4 8:59 1:44:29.7
132 30:17.9 9:45 1:44:31.0
96 28:01.1 9:01 1:45:05.4
112 29:05.3 9:22 1:45:10.0
2 18:32.6 558 1:45:12.3
121 29:45.3 9:35 1:45:44.7
149 31:41.1 10:12 1:45:57.7
165 34:13.8 11:01 1:46:12.4
122 29:45.7 9:35 1:46:27.9
153 32:00.3 10:18 1:46:29.3
145 31:21.1 10:05 1:47:21.3

09/20/2025 08:30:11



Race Date
September 14, 2025

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Dan Kerley

Mark Leach
Michael Mize
Christopher Mullen
Corey Adams
August Raines
Thomas Kubala
Robert Wilson
Robert Sabin
Randy Dalbey
Thomas McKeon
Brandon Levinsky
Charles Brooks
Jonathan Gregory
Sean Kelly

Tyler Corkum
Larry Richards
Jackson Martin
Chris Burke

Rob Stuart

Sepp Gabelberger
Kenneth Preston
John Supplee
Chris Sturgis
Justin Enloe-Hamill
Michael Uhas
Han Vanderloo
Jeff Cullinan

Levi McClure
Chris Williams
David Olafson
Casey Boyle
Randy Coldiron

197
290
193
109
138

17
293
116

23
339
257
149

18
284

86

72
195
324
177
148

89
318

Marsh Creek Sprint Triathlon 2025
Sprint Triathlon Overall Men

139
140

45
156
154

48
152
107
184
144
169
168
113

93
155
109

57
187
174
183

96
106

97

134
179
128

67
182
161

2:45
3:21
2:38
2:13
3:28
3:01

3:59.5
4:50.4
4:34.2
4:19.9
7:05.3
6:53.3
4:48.7
3:48.1

3:48.8
2:55.6
3:30.1
5:53.7
9:49.1
2:37.9

123
160
138
165
139
161
143
130
171
148
155
146

98
167

162
170
172

93
118
103
147
181
196

141
156
164
158
153

95

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
49:32.1 15.1 2:00.6
58:15.4 12.8 1:27.6
48:56.1 15.2 2:34.3
54:23.4 13.7 1:05.2
50:29.7 14.8 1:59.9
55:06.7 135 1:18.9
50:38.6 14.7 1:11.9
54:36.3 13.7 1:59.9
51:345 145 2:32.9
49:46.7 15.0 3:56.6
57:06.7 13.1 1:40.2
52:06.3 14.3 2:31.3
53:23.1 14.0 2:01.0
51:49.3 144 2:24.6
46:46.7 15.9 1:58.9
55:25.2 135 2:52.4

57:46.6
54:37.2 13.7 1:17.9
56:36.9 13.2 2:05.5
57:14.2 13.0 4:04.3
46:19.3 16.1 1:41.4
48:12.1 155 3:26.5
46:55.8 15.9 3:14.6
52:05.2 14.3 2:36.2
59:10.1 12.6 1:48.0

1:04:02.7 11.6 3:43.4
51:25.4 145 3:03.5
53:25.2 14.0 1:54.1
55:04.6 135 2:13.7
53:44.6 13.9 3:31.7
52:48.8 14.1 1:51.1
46:27.7 16.0 1:46.8

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
144 31:20.6 10:05 1:47:22.2

48 24:442 758 1:47:46.2
176 37:06.3 11:57 1:47:57.9
103 28:48.8 9:16 1:48:02.1
141 31:17.9 10:04 1:48:13.6
163 33:57.2 10:56 1:48:55.3
129 30:07.3 9:42 1:49:00.2

73 26:01.3 8:23 1:49:08.4
175 36:10.8 11:39 1:49:33.5
111 29:045 9:21 1:49:35.9

90 27:37.3 8:53 1:49:43.0

38 23:45.6 7:39 1:50:26.4
109 29:01.9 9:21 1:50:51.6
136 31:04.1 10:00 1:51:15.7
173 35:26.0 11:24 1:51:24.7
113 29:11.9 9:24 1:52:39.2
179 37:30.7 12:04 1:53:04.1
140 31:16.6 10:04 1:53:25.6
150 31:50.6 10:15 1:53:54.9
157 32:27.0 10:27 1:54:11.0
166 34:16.3 11:02 1:54:22.7
137 31:11.1 10:02 1:54:24.8
138 31:12.0 10:03 1:54:28.9
177 37:11.2 11:58 1:54:39.5
152 31:59.1 10:18 1:55:09.2
119 29:35,5 9:31 1:55:21.1
197 1:55:51.8 37:18 1:55:51.8
178 37:13.0 11:59 1:56:09.3
161 33:11.7 10:41 1:56:36.6
174 36:04.4 11:37 1:56:36.6
180 37:31.4 12:05 1:57:15.5

89 27:225 8:49 1:57:48.3
196  44:20.6 14:16 1:57:53.3

09/20/2025 08:30:12



Race Date
September 14, 2025

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Artem Sergeyenko
Craig Brumwell
Cliff Roach

Steve Framil

Kale Etchberger
William Parsons
Andrew Florkowski
Dylan Sheaffer
James Norton
Connor Coyle
Jaymes Cannon
Evan Hajas

Matt Mittman
Tom Anderson
Wayne Rozecki
Eric Van Houten
Trevor Lyle

Mike Wells

Erik Rodriguez
Dave Drzewiecki
David Mengel
Zachary Osman
Michael Domboski
George Daka
John Lesser

Rick Hallock

Luke Knox

Dan Todd

Aaron Osman
Frank Fitzpatrick
Seth Oltmans
Aadit Raol

Shane Cummings

279

140
152
305

355
208
207
168
246
179

111
163
53
60

Marsh Creek Sprint Triathlon 2025
Sprint Triathlon Overall Men

154
132
151
174
199
190
135
121
197
157
187
163
182
185
175
184
176
173
178
194
195
193
183
188
202
189
191
200
201
203

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
59:59.8 124 2:14.2
54:14.4 13.7 2:47.4
53:16.8 14.0 2:42.3
49:54.2 149 3:43.4
52:38.1 14.2 2:17.6
57:51.7 12.9 3:143.1

1:05:05.8 11.5 1:49.5

1:02:27.0 11.9 1:28.6
50:08.4 14.9 2:09.1
48:46.0 15.3 1:29.6

1:04:08.3 11.6 1:05.6
53:38.3 13.9 2:42.6

1:00:07.5 124 1:56.5
54:54.6 13.6 3:09.9
59:11.9 126 2:10.7
59:58.7 12.4 2:29.9
58:09.6 12.8 2:37.6
59:44.3 125 2:27.3
58:13.4 12.8 1:05.3
57:41.8 12.9 2:48.5
58:30.1 12.7 2:37.5

1:03:28.3 11.7 2:38.4

1:03:41.7 11.7 2:34.3

1:03:15.5 11.8 2:42.3
59:29.0 125 3:45.0

1:00:455 123 4:49.6

1:08:52.4 10.8 1:25.1

1:02:15.4 12.0 2:47.2

1:02:30.4 119 3:31.7

1:06:08.2 11.3 5:11.3

1:07:36.6 11.0 2:52.9

1:19:49.9 9.34 2:46.8

28:56.1

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
133 30:38.3 952 1:57:53.5
181 37:52.5 12:11 1:58:02.6
182 38:05.7 12:16 1:58:05.0
160 32:55.9 10:36 1:58:14.1

98 28:11.5 9:04 1:59:59.8
162 33:52.8 10:54 2:00:44.7
72 26:01.1 8:22 2:01:45.3
159 32:30.8 10:28 2:02:50.9
172 35:23.4 11:23 2:02:58.8
128 30:07.3 9:42 2:03:13.0
110 29:02.0 9:21 2:04:18.6
125 29:54.4  9:38 2:04:55.2
170 35:13.1 11:20 2:05:44.9
189  42:26.3 13:40 2:06:19.6
168 34:46.8 11:12 2:07:12.8
186 39:35.8 12:45 2:07:53.0
190 42:56.8 13:49 2:08:52.4
195 44:11.2 14:13 2:09:20.0
164 34:08.8 10:59 2:09:21.0
183 38:17.9 12:20 2:09:40.2
193  43:50.3 14:07 2:10:05.9
171 35:20.1 11:22 2:10:18.4
194  43:59.6 14:10 2:10:58.7
187  40:10.1 12:56 2:13:48.2
167 34:39.0 11:09 2:13:53.3
184 39:01.2 12:34 2:16:39.7
148 31:32.9 10:09 2:16:42.4
188  41:16.7 13:17 2:19:55.2
192 43:27.3 13:59 2:19:59.5
185 39:24.0 12:41 2:21:35.9
191  43:13.1 13:55 2:29:43.8
169 35:11.1 11:20 2:35:32.1

25:34.3 814 1:17:10.0

09/20/2025 08:30:12



Race Date
September 14, 2025

Place Name

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

*Overall place within gender

Milos Djordjevic
Dennis Norton
Kevin Akey

Kory Wardrop
Daniel Conner
Christian Rozecki
Andrew Oltmans
Gregor MacDonald

Marsh Creek Sprint Triathlon 2025
Sprint Triathlon Overall Men

----- Swim  ----- T1 ----- Bike  ----- T2

Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time
184 7:56.1 74 44:25.0 16.8 2:59.0
82 19:20.5 131 49:504 15.0 2:35.3
183 5:11.8 192 1:03:11.4 118 2:39.9
118 15:29.2 142 51:25.7 145 1:28.6
85 23:33.7 179 58:32.8 127 3:44.9
188 32:58.0 169 56:31.7 13.2 2:48.9
164 22:40.2 198 1:04:23.8 11.6 5:19.9
154 27:57.1 180 58:46.3 12.7 2:56.3
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----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
30:32.9 9:50 1:25:53.1
26:53.6  8:39 1:38:40.0
29:49.0 9:36 1:40:52.2
32:35.7 10:30 1:40:59.3
29:33.6 9:31 1:55:25.1
29:59.4 9:39 2:02:18.1
41:14.1 13:16 2:13:38.2
48:20.5 15:34 2:18:00.3

09/20/2025 08:30:12



